## **Gotham GREEN Awards®**

**Gotham City Networking, Inc.**<sup>®</sup>

Application/Nomination Form

## Check Whether this is an:

Application Form: Nomination Form:

If you are nominating another person, business or organization, please identify yourself below.



## Award Category Green Community-based Non-Profit Organization

This award category is to recognize a community based non-profit organization that services a local constituency (whether or not they are a Gotham City Networking, Inc.<sup>®</sup> Member) for a green product, program or service or initiative that they believe contributes to the global sustainability effort. The application must be submitted to Gotham City Networking, Inc.<sup>®</sup> ("Gotham") greenawards@gothamnetworking.com on or before Friday, April 13, 2019.

Non-Profit Applicant/Nom	inee Name:	
Contact:		
	t/Nominee (if applicable):	
Address:		
City:		
Phone:	Email:	
Company URL:		

## 1. Discuss the organization's green activities. (250 words maximum)

- Response should cover the following:
- The primary mission of the organization
- Geographic area served.
- Constituency served.
- Services provided.
- How does the organization's activities benefit the environment in their chosen community?
- The organization's submission should include a copy of the organization's 501(c)(3) tax exemption letter from the Internal Revenue Service
- 2. List any relevant memberships, as well as any certifications, awards and/or recognitions for the organization. (250 words maximum)
- 3. If you are completing this form to nominate a non-profit, please identify yourself and if you are a Gotham member, your group.

Nominator: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Gotham Group (if applicable): \_\_\_\_\_\_

By submitting an application for, or nominating a non-profit organization for the **Gotham Green Awards**<sup>®</sup> identified above, applicants and nominators agree to be governed and abide by the terms and conditions for the **Gotham Green Awards**<sup>®</sup> set forth in the Official Rules of the **Gotham Green Awards**<sup>®</sup> which may be found on the Gotham City Networking, Inc.<sup>®</sup> website, <u>www.gothamnetworking.com</u>. Failure to so agree shall result in disqualification for consideration of the award. Nominees are only eligible for awards if they agree to be governed and abide by the Official Rules of the **Gotham Green Awards**<sup>®</sup> as found through Gotham's website <u>www.gothamnetworking.com</u>. Copyright © 2019 Gotham City Networking, Inc.<sup>®</sup> All Rights Reserved.